mw& OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

arge
Name/Description
Algiers / DZ PORT HANDLING CHARGES FULL
PORT HANDLING CHARGES FULL
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT FULL (open top, reefer, flat rack)
PORT HANDLING CHARGES FULL
PORT HANDLING CHARGES FULL
AGENCY FEE
AGENCY FEE
DOC FEE
DOC FEE
CARGO DUE
CARGO DUE
BL TAX
BL TAX
LOG FEE
VGM
SEAL

Country/Code

Charge

Description As Invoiced

FRAIS DE MANUTENTION
FRAIS DE MANUTENTION
FRAIS EQUIPEMENTS SPECIAUX
FRAIS DE MANUTENTION
FRAIS DE MANUTENTION
FRAIS INTERVENTION AGENCE
FRAIS INTERVENTION AGENCE
DOCUMENTATION
DOCUMENTATION

FRAIS DE PEAGE

FRAIS DE PEAGE

TIMBRE B/L

TIMBRE B/L

FRAIS DE LOGISTIQUE

FRAIS DE TRAITEMENT VGM
EXPORT SCELLES

Bound

Export/Import

IMPORT
IMPORT
IMPORT
EXPORT
EXPORT
IMPORT
EXPORT
EXPORT
IMPORT
IMPORT
EXPORT
IMPORT
EXPORT
IMPORT
EXPORT
EXPORT

Unit of Measure

20'

40'

PER CONTAINER

20'

40'
PERCENTAGE
PERCENTAGE

PER B/L
PER B/L
PER B/L
PER B/L
PER B/L
PER B/L
PER DOCUMENT
PER CONTAINER
PER CONTAINER

25,000
35,000
6,600
23,000
27,000
19%
19%
2,000
2,000
20,24/ton
22,24/ton
1,000/BL
1,500/BL
4,500
1,000
1,000

Remarks

19% VAT APPLICABLE
19% VAT APPLICABLE
19% VAT APPLICABLE
19% VAT APPLICABLE
19% VAT APPLICABLE
19% VAT APPLICABLE
19% VAT APPLICABLE
19% VAT APPLICABLE
19% VAT APPLICABLE
Government tax, quantum fixed by regulation
Government tax, quantum fixed by regulation
Government tax, quantum fixed by regulation
Government tax, quantum fixed by regulation
19% VAT APPLICABLE
19% VAT APPLICABLE
19% VAT APPLICABLE

The charges are valid from 1st April 2020 until further notice.

For further guidance on our Surcharges please check our website which you can find via below hyperlink

https://ecomm.one-line.com/ecom/CUP_HOM_3116.do?sessLocale=en




