

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Country/Code	Charge Name/Description	Charge Description As Invoiced	Bound Export/Import	Unit of Measure	Currency Code	Quantum	Remarks
Algiers / DZ	PORT HANDLING CHARGES FULL	FRAIS DE MANUTENTION	IMPORT	20'	DZD	25,000	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	PORT HANDLING CHARGES FULL	FRAIS DE MANUTENTION	IMPORT	40'	DZD	35,000	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	SPECIAL EQUIPMENT FULL (open top, reefer, flat rack)	FRAIS EQUIPEMENTS SPECIAUX	IMPORT	PER CONTAINER	DZD	6,600	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	PORT HANDLING CHARGES FULL	FRAIS DE MANUTENTION	EXPORT	20'	DZD	23,000	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	PORT HANDLING CHARGES FULL	FRAIS DE MANUTENTION	EXPORT	40'	DZD	27,000	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	AGENCY FEE	FRAIS INTERVENTION AGENCE	IMPORT	PERCENTAGE	DZD	19%	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	AGENCY FEE	FRAIS INTERVENTION AGENCE	EXPORT	PERCENTAGE	DZD	19%	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	DOC FEE	DOCUMENTATION	EXPORT	PER B/L	DZD	2,000	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	DOC FEE	DOCUMENTATION	IMPORT	PER B/L	DZD	2,000	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	CARGO DUE	FRAIS DE PEAGE	IMPORT	PER B/L	DZD	20,24/ton	Government tax, quantum fixed by regulation
	CARGO DUE	FRAIS DE PEAGE	EXPORT	PER B/L	DZD	22,24/ton	Government tax, quantum fixed by regulation
	BLTAX	TIMBRE B/L	IMPORT	PER B/L	DZD	1,000/BL	Government tax, quantum fixed by regulation
	BLTAX	TIMBRE B/L	EXPORT	PER B/L	DZD	1,500/BL	Government tax, quantum fixed by regulation
	LOG FEE	FRAIS DE LOGISTIQUE	IMPORT	PER DOCUMENT	DZD	4,500	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	VGM	FRAIS DE TRAITEMENT VGM	EXPORT	PER CONTAINER	DZD	1,000	19% VAT APPLICABLE
	SEAL	EXPORT SCELLES	EXPORT	PER CONTAINER	DZD	1,000	19% VAT APPLICABLE

The charges are valid from 1st April 2020 until further notice.

For further guidance on our Surcharges please check our website which you can find via below hyperlink https://ecomm.one-line.com/ecom/CUP_HOM_3116.do?sessLocale=en